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Golfweek Conference Challenge

Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course
Wolcott, CO
Golfweek Conference Challenge
Dates: Sep 26 - Sep 28

Team Scores
San Diego State 287
Pepperdine 291
Tennessee 293
Denver 298
Old Dominion 298
lowa 299
New Mexico State 299
Coastal Carolina 300
Washington State 301
Central Arkansas 301
Idaho 304
UC Davis 306
Campbell 308
TCU 309
South Florida 316
James Madison 322
Toledo 322
Missouri State 329

+3

+5
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+13
+13
+16
+18
+20
+21
+28
+34
+34
+41
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Start

Finish

1
T2
T2
T4
T4
T4
T7
T7
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39

T39

Player
Tatiana Wijaya
Milagros Chaves

Golfweek Conference Challenge

Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course
Wolcott, CO
Golfweek Conference Challenge
Dates: Sep 26 - Sep 28

Malene Krolboll Hansen

Katherine Zhu
Sirene Blair
Sophie Hausmann
Natalie Vivaldi
Marie Lunackova
Camille Enright
Micheala Williams
Kristen Cline
Anna Newell
Blakesly Warren
Hira Naveed
Rachel Walker
Alivia Brown
Brenda Gonzalez
Amy Hasenoehrl
Shannon Brooks
Lauren Whyte
Hannah Pietila
Mariell Bruun
Paige Lee

Maggie Simmermacher

Georgia Lacey
Elisa Suarez
Nicole Autrique
Jessica Ip

Suthavee Chanachai

Rei Nakatani
Kennedie Montoya
Katerina Vlasinova
Haleigh Krause
Emmy Martin
Sophie Liu
Fernanda Lira
Annelie Sjoholm
Cindy Oh

Valeria Macias

Marie Lund-Hansen

Barbora Bakova
Madison Odiorne
Sana Tufail

Bree Wanderscheid

Shawn Rennegarbe

Team

Pepperdine

San Diego State
Coastal Carolina
Pepperdine

San Diego State
Idaho

San Diego State
Coastal Carolina
Denver
Tennessee

New Mexico State
Tennessee
Tennessee
Pepperdine

Old Dominion
Washington State
Central Arkansas
Idaho
Tennessee
Denver
Tennessee
Denver

UC Davis

Old Dominion
San Diego State
lowa

South Florida
lowa

New Mexico State
UC Davis

New Mexico State
Old Dominion
San Diego State
TCU

lowa

Central Arkansas
Campbell

Central Arkansas
New Mexico State
Washington State
Coastal Carolina
Washington State
Old Dominion
Washington State

lowa

68
70
70
71
71
71
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76

76

Scores
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Start

Finish
T39
T39
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T61
T61
T61
T61
T65
T65
T65
T65
T65
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T76
T76
T76
T79
T79
T79
T82
T82
T82
T82
T86
T86

88

Player

Ayelen Irizar
Pinyada Kuvanun
Morgan Cox
Jessica Carty
Kelly McGovern
Brooke Graebe
Pimchanok Kawil
Jessie Sindlinger
Ashley Burke
Stacey White

Golfweek Conference Challenge

Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course
Wolcott, CO
Golfweek Conference Challenge
Dates: Sep 26 - Sep 28

Christine Danielsson

Camille Orito

Jessica Dreesbeimdieke

Charlotte De Corte
Sally Fridstrom
Hannah Haythorne
Yoonhee Kim
Cherokee Kim
Michelle Kim

Samantha Hutchison

Annika Clark
Rachel Johnson
Desiree Andersson
Nadine White
Laura Gomez
Brooke McDougald
Lindsey Eisenreich
Kendall Gray
Clara Moyano
Maria Rodriguez
Jordan McKelvin
Lauren Comegys
Victoria Parker
Maddisen Cox
Yuki Nakayama
Emma Svensson
Ashley Childers
Verena Gimmy
Amanda Leslie

Napaphan Phongpaiboon

Ryan Pate
Natcha Daengpiem

Momoka Kobori

Team

Campbell
Toledo

James Madison
Denver

TCU

TCU

Toledo

lowa

South Florida
Campbell

UC Davis

New Mexico State
Denver

Old Dominion
Central Arkansas
Pepperdine

UC Davis
Washington State
Idaho

UC Davis

TCU

Missouri State
Campbell
Campbell
James Madison
TCU

Missouri State
Idaho

Idaho

South Florida
James Madison
James Madison
Coastal Carolina
James Madison
Coastal Carolina
Central Arkansas
Missouri State
Missouri State
South Florida
Toledo

Missouri State
Toledo

Pepperdine

76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
85
85

87

Scores
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+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
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+6
+6
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+7
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+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13

+15



Golfweek Conference Challenge

Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course
Wolcott, CO
Golfweek Conference Challenge
Dates: Sep 26 - Sep 28

Start Finish Player Team Scores
- 89 Hannah Kochendoerfer Toledo 89 +17
- 90 Diana Gonzalez South Florida 94 +22
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Golfweek Conference Challenge
Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course

Wolcott, CO

Golfweek Conference Challenge

Dates: Sep 26 - Sep 28

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
1 San Diego State 287 287
T2 Milagros Chaves (5) 70 70
T4 Sirene Blair (1) 71 71
T7 Natalie Vivaldi (3) 72 72
T19 Georgia Lacey (2) 74 74
T29 Haleigh Krause (4) 75 75
2 Pepperdine 291 291
1 Tatiana Wijaya (5) 68 68
T4 Katherine Zhu (4) 71 71
T9 Hira Naveed (1) 73 73
T61 Hannah Haythorne (3) 79 79
88 Momoka Kobori (2) 87 87
3 Tennessee 293 293
T9 Blakesly Warren (1) 73 73
T9 Anna Newell (2) 73 73
T9 Micheala Williams (3) 73 73
T19 Hannah Pietila (4) 74 74
T19 Shannon Brooks (5) 74 74
T4 Denver 298 298
T9 Camille Enright (4) 73 73
T19 Mariell Bruun (3) 74 74
T19 Lauren Whyte (5) 74 74
T48 Jessica Carty (2) 77 77
T56 Jessica Dreesbeimdieke (1) 78 78
T4 Old Dominion 298 298
T9 Rachel Walker (2) 73 73
T19 Maggie Simmermacher (4) 74 74
T29 Katerina Vlasinova (5) 75 75
T39 Sana Tufail (1) 76 76
T56 Charlotte De Corte (3) 78 78
T6 lowa 299 299
T19 Jessica Ip (1) 74 74
T19 Elisa Suarez (3) 74 74
T29 Sophie Liu (4) 75 75
T39 Shawn Rennegarbe (5) 76 76
T48 Jessie Sindlinger (2) 77 77
T6 New Mexico State 299 299
T9 Kristen Cline (3) 73 73
T29 Kennedie Montoya (1) 75 75
T29 Suthavee Chanachai (4) 75 75
T39 Valeria Macias (5) 76 76
T56 Camille Orito (2) 78 78

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
8 Coastal Carolina 300 300
T2 Malene Krolboll Hansen (1) 70 70
T7 Marie Lunackova (2) 72 72
T39 Barbora Bakova (3) 76 76
T76 Victoria Parker (5) 82 82
T79 Yuki Nakayama (4) 83 83
T9 Washington State 301 301
T9 Alivia Brown (2) 73 73
T39 Bree Wanderscheid (1) 76 76
T39 Madison Odiorne (3) 76 76
T39 Marie Lund-Hansen (5) 76 76
T61 Cherokee Kim (4) 79 79
T9 Central Arkansas 301 301
T9 Brenda Gonzalez (4) 73 73
T29 Cindy Oh (2) 75 75
T29 Fernanda Lira (3) 75 75
T56 Sally Fridstrom (5) 78 78
T79 Emma Svensson (1) 83 83
1 Idaho 304 304
T4 Sophie Hausmann (1) 71 71
T9 Amy Hasenoehrl (2) 73 73
T61 Michelle Kim (3) 79 79
T70 Clara Moyano (4) 81 81
T70 Kendall Gray (5) 81 81
12 UC Davis 306 306
T19 Paige Lee (3) 74 74
T29 Rei Nakatani (4) 75 75
T56 Christine Danielsson (5) 78 78
T61 Yoonhee Kim (2) 79 79
T65 Samantha Hutchison (1) 80 80
13 Campbell 308 308
T29 Annelie Sjoholm (2) 75 75
T39 Ayelen Irizar (3) 76 76
T48 Stacey White (1) 77 77
T65 Nadine White (4) 80 80
T65 Desiree Andersson (5) 80 80
14 TCU 309 309
T29 Emmy Martin (3) 75 75
T48 Brooke Graebe (1) 77 77
T48 Kelly McGovern (5) 77 77
T65 Annika Clark (2) 80 80
T70 Brooke McDougald (4) 81 81
15 South Florida 316 316
T19 Nicole Autrique (3) 74 74
T48 Ashley Burke (1) 77 77
T70 Maria Rodriguez (2) 81 81
T82 Amanda Leslie (4) 84 84
90 Diana Gonzalez (5) 94 94
T16 James Madison 322 322
T48 Morgan Cox (3) 77 77
T70 Laura Gomez (2) 81 81
T76 Lauren Comegys (4) 82 82
T76 Jordan McKelvin (5) 82 82
T79 Maddisen Cox (1) 83 83
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
T16 Toledo 322 322
T39 Pinyada Kuvanun (1) 76 76
T48 Pimchanok Kawil (2) 77 77
T82 Napaphan Phongpaiboon (3) 84 84
T86 Natcha Daengpiem (4) 85 85
89 Hannah Kochendoerfer (5) 89 89
18 Missouri State 329 329
T65 Rachel Johnson (1) 80 80
T70 Lindsey Eisenreich (4) 81 81
T82 Verena Gimmy (2) 84 84
T82 Ashley Childers (3) 84 84
T86 Ryan Pate (5) 85 85
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Golfweek Conference Challenge

Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course
Wolcott, CO
Golfweek Conference Challenge
Dates: Sep 26 - Sep 28

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring
A. Irizar Campbell 250 -2 M. Lunackova Coastal 3.80 -2 T. Wijaya Pepperdine 4.00 -4
F. Lira UCA 275 A1 T. Wijaya Pepperdine 3.80 -2 N. Autrique USF 4.00 -4
K. Zhu Pepperdine 2.75 -1 M. Krolboll Hansen Coastal 3.90 A1 S. Blair S.Diego St 4.25 -3
C. Kim Wash. St. 275 A1 A. Hasenoehrl Idaho 3.90 -1 M. Chaves S.Diego St 4.25 -3
M. Williams Tenn 275 A1 G. Lacey S.Diego St 3.90 -1 K. McGovern TCU 425 -3
L. Whyte Denver 3.00 E N. Vivaldi S.Diego St 3.90 -1 M. Odiorne Wash. St. 4.25 -3
H. Naveed Pepperdine 3.00 E R. Nakatani UC Davis 400 E S. Hausmann Idaho 450 -2
R. Nakatani UC Davis 3.00 E J. Ip lowa 400 E A. Childers Mo. State  4.50 -2
S. Rennegarbe lowa 3.00 E E. Suarez lowa 400 E C. De Corte OoDU 450 -2
R. Walker OoDbuU 3.00 E A. Newell Tenn 400 E H. Haythorne Pepperdine 4.50 -2
V. Macias NM State 3.00 E P. Lee UC Davis 400 E M. Krolboll Hansen Coastal 450 -2
S. Blair S.Diego St 3.00 E H. Pietila Tenn 400 E A. Brown Wash. St.  4.50 -2
M. Chaves S.Diego St 3.00 E K. Cline NM State 400 E H. Pietila Tenn 450 -2
J. Dreesbeimdieke Denver 3.00 E K. Zhu Pepperdine 4.00 E C. Enright Denver 450 -2
A. Newell Tenn 3.00 E S. Hausmann Idaho 400 E L. Whyte Denver 475 1
K. Vlasinova OoDU 3.00 E B. Bakova Coastal 410 +1 S. Chanachai NM State 475 -1
A. Sjoholm Campbell 3.00 E B. Gonzalez UCA 410 +1 S. Fridstrom UCA 475 1
S. Brooks Tenn 3.00 E K. Montoya NM State 410 +1 R. Johnson Mo. State  4.75 -1
B. Graebe TCU 325 +1 V. Macias NM State 410 +1 Y. Kim UC Davis 475 1
N. Phongpaiboon  Toledo 3.25 1 M. Bruun Denver 410 +1 M. Lund-Hansen Wash. St.  4.75 -1
M. Krolboll Hansen Coastal 325 +1 R. Walker ODU 410 +1 M. Bruun Denver 475 -1
B. Gonzalez UCA 3.25 +1 M. Simmermacher ODU 410 +1 A. Burke USF 475 -1
Eagles Birdies Pars

M. Rodriguez USF 1 |T. Wijaya Pepperdine 8 |V. Macias NM State 16

A. Burke USF 1 |M. Krolboll Hansen Coastal 6 |K.Cline NM State 15

B. Graebe TCU 1 |S. Tufail ODU 5 |P.Lee UC Davis 14

M. Odiorne Wash. St. 1 |H. Pietila Tenn 5 |P. Kuvanun Toledo 14

S. Hausmann Idaho 1 |G. Lacey S.Diego St 5 |S. Rennegarbe lowa 14

C. De Corte OoDU 1 |A. Brown Wash. St. 4 |R. Nakatani UC Davis 13

Y. Nakayama Coastal 1 |M. Bruun Denver 4 |C. Enright Denver 13

S. White Campbell 1 |N. Autrique USF 4 |S. Chanachai NM State 13

Y. Kim UC Davis 1 |H. Haythorne Pepperdine 4 |M. Cox JMU 13

M. Lunackova Coastal 4 |A. Hasenoehrl Idaho 13

M. Williams Tenn 4 |M. Simmermacher ODU 13

M. Chaves S.Diego St 4 |S. Blair S.Diego St 13

D. Andersson Campbell 4 |E. Martin TCU 13

R. Johnson Mo. State 3 |B. Gonzalez UCA 13

N. Vivaldi S.Diego St 3 |K.Zhu Pepperdine 13

A. Sjoholm Campbell 3 |K. Montoya NM State 12

K. Zhu Pepperdine 3 |B. Warren Tenn 12

B. McDougald TCU 3 |C.Oh UCA 12

S. Brooks Tenn 3 |P. Kawil Toledo 12

L. Whyte Denver 3 |B. Bakova Coastal 12

H. Naveed Pepperdine 3 |C. Orito NM State 12

N. Daengpiem Toledo 3 |K. Vlasinova ODU 12

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




